Vehicle information

Vehicle information

Vin

Production date

Model

Series

Generation

Body type

Type code

Engine code

Power

Fuel type

Displacement

Drive type

Steering side

Color

Interior

Transmission

Vehicle Options

Code

SO0T1AG

S01CB

SO01CE

SO0TWG

S0205

S0230

S0255

S02PA

WBA5V380008B52732

22.08.2020

318d Sedan MX

G20

Saloon

5V38

B47B

110

2.00

RWD

Left

Black Sapphire metallic (L0475)

Cloth/Sensatec combination Black (BK) (PKFSW)

Automatic

Option

Larger-capacity fuel tank

CO2 content

Recovery system

18" Lt/Aly wheels V-spoke style 780 Bicolour / MT

Steptronic transmission

EU-specific supplementary equipment

Sport leather steering wheel

Locking wheel bolts
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S02vB

S02vC

S02VL

S0320

S03KA

S0420

S0428

S0430

S0431

S0441

S0465

S0481

S0488

S0493

S0494

SO04GN

S0534

S0548

SO05A1

S05A4

SO05AC

S05AQ

SO5DA

S05DC

SO5DF

S05DM

S0654

S0676

Tyre Pressure Monitor

Tyre repair kit

Variable sport steering

Model designation, deletion

Acoustic glazing

Sun protection glazing

Warning triangle

Interior and exterior mirror package

Interior rear-view mirror with automatic anti-dazzle function

Smoker's package

Through-loading system

Sport seats for driver and front passenger

Lumbar support for driver and front passenger

Storage compartment package

Seat heating for driver and front passenger

Interior trim finishers Quartz Silver matt, grained

Automatic air conditioning

Speedometer with kilometer reading

LED fog lights

LED headlights with extended contents

High-beam assistant

Active Guard Plus

Front passenger airbag deactivation

Rear-seat headrests, folding

Active cruise control with Stop&Go function

Parking Assistant

DAB tuner

HiFi loudspeaker system
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SO06AE

SO06AF

S06AK

S06C4

S06U2

S0704

S0775

S07LC

S0851

S0879

S08KB

S08R9

SO08TF

S0925

S09AA

Teleservices

Legal emergency call

ConnectedDrive Services

Connected Package Professional

BMW Live Cockpit Plus

M Sport suspension

BMW Individual headliner anthracite

Model Advantage

Language version German

German / on-board documentation

Oil service interval - 24 months/25,000 km

Refrigerant

Active pedestrians safety

Shipping protection package

Outer-skin protection
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