Vehicle information 29.01.21, 19:09

Vehicle information

Vin	WBA5V380008B52732
Production date	22.08.2020
Model	318d Sedan MX
Series	3
Generation	G20
Body type	Saloon
Type code	5V38
Engine code	B47B
Power	110
Fuel type	-
Displacement	2.00
Drive type	RWD
Steering side	Left
Color	Black Sapphire metallic (L0475)
Interior	Cloth/Sensatec combination Black (BK) (PKFSW)
Transmission	Automatic

Vehicle Options

Code	Option
S01AG	Larger-capacity fuel tank
S01CB	CO2 content
S01CE	Recovery system
S01WG	18" Lt/Aly wheels V-spoke style 780 Bicolour / MT
S0205	Steptronic transmission
S0230	EU-specific supplementary equipment
S0255	Sport leather steering wheel
S02PA	Locking wheel bolts

Vehicle information 29.01.21, 19:09

S02VB	Tyre Pressure Monitor
S02VC	Tyre repair kit
S02VL	Variable sport steering
S0320	Model designation, deletion
S03KA	Acoustic glazing
S0420	Sun protection glazing
S0428	Warning triangle
S0430	Interior and exterior mirror package
S0431	Interior rear-view mirror with automatic anti-dazzle function
S0441	Smoker's package
S0465	Through-loading system
S0481	Sport seats for driver and front passenger
S0488	Lumbar support for driver and front passenger
S0493	Storage compartment package
S0494	Seat heating for driver and front passenger
S04GN	Interior trim finishers Quartz Silver matt, grained
S0534	Automatic air conditioning
S0548	Speedometer with kilometer reading
S05A1	LED fog lights
S05A4	LED headlights with extended contents
S05AC	High-beam assistant
S05AQ	Active Guard Plus
S05DA	Front passenger airbag deactivation
S05DC	Rear-seat headrests, folding
S05DF	Active cruise control with Stop&Go function
S05DM	Parking Assistant
S0654	DAB tuner
S0676	HiFi loudspeaker system

Vehicle information 29.01.21, 19:09

S06AE	Teleservices
S06AF	Legal emergency call
S06AK	ConnectedDrive Services
S06C4	Connected Package Professional
S06U2	BMW Live Cockpit Plus
S0704	M Sport suspension
S0775	BMW Individual headliner anthracite
S07LC	Model Advantage
S0851	Language version German
S0879	German / on-board documentation
S08KB	Oil service interval - 24 months/25,000 km
S08R9	Refrigerant
S08TF	Active pedestrians safety
S0925	Shipping protection package
S09AA	Outer-skin protection